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Kristins Runde 27.juni 2009

Nr

28
29
12
33
34
21
22
15
20
13
11
24
32
5

2

1

31
19
27
14
26
25
10
16

30

Fornavn

Jon Harald
Ole Petter
Frants

Bjgrn Kare
Sten Gunnar
Bruno
Krister
Daniel

Mikko

Bengt

Tor Arne
Matthew
Per-Einar
Atle

Gunnar

Olav

Mons @yvind
Ronny
Derek Henry
Runar

Niklas

Frank Robert
Knut

Sven Gjermund

Marit Kristin

Etternavn

Berge
Hjelle
Mohr
Gjerde
Hansen
Palsson
Lind
Gillberg
Luusalo
Johnsson
Stjern
Wilson
Roth
Berntsen
Feehn
Engen
Tingelstad
Jakobsen
Broughton
Thorstensen
Grip
Hansen
Kronstad
Arnesen

Berg Bjerknes

Alder
2009

40
39
46
54
47
43
49
24
33
46
43
37
50
45
60
59
52
33
31
37
39
28
56
48

46

Klubb

IF Sturla

Ready

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
IL i BUL

Asker Skiklubb

Ericsson AS Grimstad
Kvarnsvedens FIK (SWE)
Vi som springer (SWE)

Endurance Ultrarunning Team (

Linghem (SWE)
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Serpentine (London UK)
Ull/Kisa Friidrett

Oslo

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Tynset IL

Team Valhall

Oslo Fallskjermklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Lulekamraterna (SWE)
Oslo

BUL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Totaltid

07:17:12
08:47:05
08:47:26
09:16:55
09:18:54
09:26:40
09:44:14
09:55:51
10:20:50
10:53:02
11:00:20
11:22:38
11:22:38
11:29:15
11:33:15
11:38:50
11:45:20
12:31:15
12:35:00
12:40:35
12:41:45
13:13:50
13:14:35
brutt

13:16:50

Elektronisk
brikke

Deltageres
tider

EKT 1

Helge
haugen
00:12:58
00:13:43
00:13:20

00:20:31

00:20:29

EKT 2

Lamanns
haugen
00:16:49
00:18:37
00:17:53
00:19:33
00:19:40
00:19:50
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:17:34
00:19:59
00:21:58
00:22:58
00:22:58
00:20:40

00:27:25
00:22:46
00:22:50
00:20:17
00:23:48
00:22:20
00:22:29
00:20:43

00:27:34

EKT 3

Svarttjerns
hggda
00:51:56
00:57:20
00:56:34
01:02:16
00:57:36
01:02:00
00:58:44
01:01:11
01:00:32
01:01:01
01:07:53
01:10:29
01:10:29
01:04:45

01:18:37
01:17:13
01:10:20
01:00:59
01:14:14
01:06:10
01:12:07
01:09:52

01:18:38

EKT 4

Ringkollen

01:22:32
01:35:18
01:34:54
01:42:18
01:36:15
01:42:00
01:38:15
01:41:44
01:44:42
01:42:39
01:53:02

01:50:09

EKT 5

Oppkuven

01:31:47
01:50:48
01:54:00

EKT 6 EKT 7

Sandungen Rajebraten

01:07:11 01:08:20
02:52:10
01:30:10 01:21:09

EKT 8
Mal
00:45:39

00:59:09
00:59:26



